
TreeHouse Calendar 2024-2025
Tues Jan 2, 2024 

Mon Jan 15, 2024 

Mon Feb 19, 2024 

Fri Mar 1, 2024 

Fri Mar 29, 2024 

Wed April 10, 2024 

Thurs April 11, 2024 

Friday May 24, 2024 

Mon May 27, 2024 

Thurs July 4 – Fri July 5, 2024 

Thurs Aug 15, 2024 

Fri Aug 16, 2024 

Mon Aug 19, 2024 

Mon Sep 2, 2024 

Fri Sep 27, 2024 

Fri Oct 25, 2024 

Tues Nov 5, 2024 

Tues Nov 26, 2024 

Thurs Nov 28, 2024 

Fri Nov 29, 2024  

Fri Dec 6, 2024 

Fri Dec 20, 2024 

Tues  Dec 24 – Wed  Jan 1 

Thurs Jan 2, 2025 

Mon Jan 20, 2025 

Mon Feb 17, 2025 

Fri Mar 7, 2025 

Center reopens 

Center Closed for MLK / Full Time Staff Work Day 

Center Closed for Presidents Day/Parent Teacher Conferences (Mixed Ages Classes) 

Annual Registration Fee Withdrawal 

Center Closed for Good Friday 

Grandparents Breakfast 7:00 AM – 8:30 AM 

Grandparents Breakfast 7:00 AM – 8:30 AM 

Center Closed for Graduation Ceremony (for those going to kindergarten) at 10 A.M. 
Graduation Lunch at 11 A.M.    

Center closed for Memorial Day 

Center closed (Independence Day Observed) 

Center Closed for Cleaning and Teacher Work Day 

Center Closed for Meet the Teacher Day / Teacher Work Day 

First day of 2024-25 School Year 

Center closed for Labor Day 

Moms and Muffins (7:00-8:30 AM, All Families, Pre-K Building) 

Dads and Donuts (7:00-8:30 AM, All Families, Pre-K Building) 

Center Closed for Election Day

Thanksgiving Feast (Pre-K Building) 

Center Closed for Thanksgiving 

Center Closed (Thanksgiving Holiday) 

Cookies and Cocoa with Santa + Live Nativity and Choir (6-8 PM) 

TreeHouse Christmas Performance (10 AM Tentative Start) 

Center Closed for Christmas Break 

Center reopens 

Center Closed for MLK / Full Time Staff Work Day 

Center Closed for Presidents Day/Parent Teacher Conferences (Mixed Ages Classes) 

Annual Registration Fee Withdrawal 



Fri Apr 18, 2025 

Wed April 23, 2025 

Thurs April 24, 2025 

Friday May 23, 2025 

Mon May 26, 2025 

Fri July 4, 2025 

Thurs Aug 14, 2025 

Fri Aug 15, 2025 

Mon Aug 18, 2025 

Center Closed for Good Friday 

Grandparents Breakfast 7:00 AM – 8:30 AM 

Grandparents Breakfast 7:00 AM – 8:30 AM 

Center Closed for Graduation Ceremony (for those going to kindergarten) at 10 A.M. 
Graduation Lunch at 11 A.M.    

Center closed for Memorial Day  

Center closed (Independence Day Observed) 

Center Closed for Cleaning and Teacher Work Day 

Center Closed for Meet the Teacher Day / Teacher Work Day 

First day of 2024-25 School Year 




